
ALICE BY HEART TBA SCHEDULE

Auditions May 1, 2026 - OPENING NIGHT
Thursday, December 18, 4PM-9PM May 10, 2026 - POTENTIAL CLOSING
Saturday, December 20, 11AM-4PM
Saturday, January 10, 3:30-8PM
Friday, February 27, Possible Auditions (if program not filled)
Monday, March 2, Callbacks

ALICE BY HEART

Tuesday, March 3, 6:00-9:00 TBA
Possible private/small group meetings
Location TBA

Friday, March 6, 6:00-9:00 BAC
Monday, March 9, 6:00-9:00 MAYBE STUDIO D

Tuesday, March 10, 6:00-9:00 MAYBE STUDIO D
Friday, March 13, 6:00-9:00 MAYBE STUDIO D

Saturday, March 14, 1PM-5PM MAYBE STUDIO D
Monday, March 16, 6:00-9:00 Black Box BAC
Tuesday, March 17, 6:00-9:00 Black Box BAC
Friday, March 20, 6:00-9:00 STUDIO D

Saturday, March 21, 1PM-5PM MAYBE STUDIO D?

Monday, March 23, 6:30-9:00 Black Box BAC (May start in B)
Tuesday, March 24, 6:00-9:00 Black Box BAC
Friday, March 27, 6:00-9:00 STUDIO D

Saturday, March 28, 1PM-5PM MAYBE STUDIO D?
Monday, March 30, 6:00-9:00 Black Box BAC

Tuesday, March 31, 6:00-9:00 Black Box BAC
SPRING BREAK OFF APRIL 3-APRIL 11

Monday, April 13, 6:00-9:00 STUDIO D

Tuesday, April 14, 6:00-9:00 STUDIO D
Friday, April 17, 6:00-9:00 STUDIO D

The following rehearsals 
are all MANDATORY

Saturday, April 18, 1PM-5PM STUDIO D OR BAC STUDIO SIDE

Sunday, April 19, 6:00-9:00

BLACK BOX
UNUSUAL DAY/ TIME
MANDATORY

Monday, April 20, 6:00-9:00
BLACK BOX
MANDATORY



Tuesday, April 21, 6:00-9:00
BLACK BOX
MANDATORY

Friday, April 24, 6:00-9:00
STUDIO D
MANDATORY

Saturday, April 25, 9AM-1PM
BLACK BOX | UNUSUAL TIME
MANDATORY

TECH REHEARSALS BEGIN
Sunday, April 26, 1PM-8PM
Monday, April 27, 6:00-9:30
Tuesday, April 28, 6:00-9:30

Wednesday, April 29, OFF OFF

Thursday, April 30, 6:00-9:30

Performances
Friday, May 1 7:30 PM Call Time 5;30

Saturday, May 2 3:00 PM Call Time as early as 12:30
Saturday, May 2 7:30 PM Call Time 6:30 PM

Sunday, May 3 3:00 PM TBA show

Thursday, May 7 7:30 PM TBA show
Friday, May 8 7:30 PM Call Time 6PM

Saturday, May 9 3:00 PM Call Time as early as 1:30
Saturday, May 9 7:30 PM Call Time 6:30 PM
Sunday, May 10 3:00 PM TBA show

STRIKE Very short cast party after show!


